
AGENDA 
Rutgers Robert Wood Johnson Medical School  
and iJOBS  

              September 18, 2018 

              9:00am – 2:00pm  

9:00am – 9:15am 
 

Welcome  
Martin Rexroad, Human Resources  
mrexroad@ptcbio.com 
 
 

 

9:15 am – 9:30am Introduction to PTC 
Joe Colacino | Presenter 
jcolacino@ptcbio.com 
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9:30am – 10:00am 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Early Drug Discovery 
Chuck Romfo| Presenter 
DNA to RNA to Protein  
Target Identification and Evaluation  
High Throughput Screening 
cromfo@ptcbio.com 
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10:00am – 10:30am Medicinal Chemistry 
Matt Woll | Presenter 
Spinal Muscular Atrophy 
Chemistry  
mwoll@ptcbio.com 
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10:30am – 11:00am Pharmacology Discussion 
Marla Weetall | Presenter 
Pharmaceutical Characterization of a Lead 
Molecule 
mweetall@ptcbio.com 
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11:00am-11:30am  
 
 
 
 
 
 
11:30am – 12:15pm 

 
Real Life Example: From Bench to the Clinic 
Nikolai Naryshkin| Presenter 
The Spinal Muscular Atrophy Program, 
A Collaboration with Roche and the SMA 
Foundation 
nnaryshkin@ptcbio.com 
 
 
 
Lab Tours  
Greg Ryan, Chris Trotta, and Joe Colacino 
gryan@ptcbio.com 
 
 
 
                    

  

12:15pm – 1:00pm Lunch and Conversation 
All Speakers and: 
Chris	
  Trotta:	
  	
  ctrotta@ptcbio.com	
  
Kerstin	
  Effenberger:	
  	
  keffenberger@ptcbio.com	
  

Art	
  Branstrom:	
  	
  abranstrom@ptcbio.com	
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1:00pm-1:15pm Closing remarks and departure 
Wrap-up | Phd and Post Doc Students 
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